REVEAL
merchandiser®
ZERO ZONE
REVEAL MERCHANDISER®
OPEN MULTI-DECKS
With ChillBrite® LED Lighting
INSTALLATION & OPERATION MANUAL
COMPLIANT

These display cases were designed and tested using the following industry standards:
 � NSF 7 – Commercial Refrigerators and Freezers (ANSI Approved) (equipment certified by NSF)
 � NSF 51 – Food Equipment Materials (ANSI Approved) (equipment certified by NSF)
 � UL 471 – Commercial Refrigerators and Freezers (ANSI Approved) (equipment certified by ETL)
 � ASHRAE Standard 72 – Method of Testing Commercial Refrigerators and Freezers (ANSI Approved)
 � AHRI 1200 – performance Rating of Commercial Refrigerated Display Merchandisers and Storage Cabinets (ANSI Approved)
 � DOE Compliant (All U.S. Sales and U.S. Territories)
ASHRAE Standard 72 specifies the test conditions for the equipment. It includes the ambient conditions of 75°F dry bulb and 55% RH. Consult
the factory if your store exceeds these test conditions.
INTRODUCTION
Introduction  •  3
INTRODUCTION
Display Case Models
The information contained in this manual pertains to the following Zero Zone display cases:
CASE MODEL DESCRIPTION SILL HEIGHTS
ORMC82 82" Standard Multi-Deck (5-Deck) Low (L), Medium (M), or High (H) Sills
ORMC87 87" Tall Multi-Deck (6-Deck) Low (L), Medium (M), or High (H) Sills
ORMC75-MX 75" Meat Exclusive Multi-Deck (4-Deck) Low (L) or Medium (M) Sills
ORMC80-MX 80" Meat Exclusive Multi-Deck (4-Deck) Low (L) or Medium (M) Sills
ORMC80-pX 80" produce Exclusive Multi-Deck (3-Deck) Low (L) or Medium (M) Sills
ORMC82-pX 82" produce Exclusive Multi-Deck (3-Deck) Low (L) or Medium (M) Sills
Case Features
Zero Zone produces high quality refrigerated display cases using state-of-the-art components, including a high efficiency evaporator coil. Case
features may include: